HESSISCHER SCHUTZENVERBAND E.V.

Schiitzenbezirk 27 Fulda / Rhon

Disziplin:
Klasse:
Austragungsort:
Datum:

Platz Name

A WO N -

Hainer, Jara

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024

Unterhebelrepetierer, 50 m

Herren |
Gersfeld
30.03.2024

Wollein, Alexander

Knuttel, Sven

Wollein, Anne Katharina

Verein

Gersfeld 1813 e.V.
Gersfeld 1813 e.V.
Gersfeld 1813 e.V.
Gersfeld 1813 e.V.

Ergebnisliste Einzel

1.56.10

Ringe

331
321
274
159



HESSISCHER SCHUTZENVERBAND E.V.

Schiitzenbezirk 27 Fulda / Rhon

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024

Disziplin: Unterhebelrepetierer, 50 m

Klasse: Herren ll

Austragungsort: Gersfeld

Platz

0 N O O B~ WODN -

Datum: 30.03.2024

Name

Kirsch, Friedhelm
Benndorff, Wolfgang
Schmitt, Markus
Bihn, Andreas
Berg, Egon

Knuttel, Harald
Blumentritt, Jurgen
Benndorff, Thomas
Lamp, Oliver

Link, Thomas

Verein

Gersfeld 1813 e.V.
Gersfeld 1813 e.V.

1983 Kinzell e.V.

Gersfeld 1813 e.V.
Gersfeld 1813 e.V.
Gersfeld 1813 e.V.
Gersfeld 1813 e.V.
Gersfeld 1813 e.V.
Gersfeld 1813 e.V.
Gersfeld 1813 e.V.

Ergebnisliste Einzel

1.56.12

Ringe

333
328
323
305
304
285
271



